BOTTEGA VENLETA

SPRING-SUMMER 2014 EYEWEAR COLLECTION

This season, Bottega Veneta enriches its sophisticated eyewear collection with new sunglasses and optical frames that

highlight the brand’s unique aesthetic and enduring motifs and feature subtle signatures including the intrecciato motif,

photoengraved studs, as well as the block hinge, reinterpreted in new versions. Made from the finest quality materials,

these new styles feature the superb craftsmanship, versatility, and timeless elegance that define the Bottega Veneta

brand.

SCULPTED ICON

METAL SIGNATURE

B.V. 263/S and B.V. 270

An interplay of colored acetate, skillfully combined to create a refined contrast,
characterize these women'’s sunglasses and optical frame. The elegant frames, with
their sleek cat-eye silhouette, feature the intrecciato motif through the transparent
hues of brown/purple, blue, gray and Havana gray for the sunglasses, and Havana
pink, purple/burgundy, brown/purple and gray for the optical frame.

B.V. 269/F/S

Titanium, precious and ultra-lightweight, adds modernity to the alluring minimalist
design of these women’s sunglasses. Distinctive details include an embellished
frame with leather covered temples bearing the laser engraved intrecciato motif.

Available in brown/chocolate and silver/black with shaded lenses.
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BOTTEGA VENLETA

SHADED COLOR EFFECT

B.V. 271

These square unisex acetate optical frames feature an embellished front with a soft
shaded degradé effect in hues of brown/champagne or black/light grey. The iconic
Intrecciato motif is discreetly visible through the transparent nuances.

The Bottega Veneta collection of sunglasses and optical frames is produced and distributed by the Safilo Group.

Safilo Group HQ Communications Department
Milan —t 39 02 76020154

Padua —t 39 049 6985459

e-mail: pressoffice@safilo.com

www.safilo.com
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Via Privata Ercole Marelli 4/6 20139 Milano ltaly
t39 02 700 60 611 39 02 700 60 612
Francesca.Zocchi@it.bottegaveneta.com

15 Old Bond Street London W1S 4PR
t 44 207 201 5080 f 44 207 207 5092
Violet.Vonwestenholz@uk.bottegaveneta.com

15 Old Bond Street London W1S 4PR
t 44 207 201 5080 f 44 207 207 5092
Michelle.Castellani@uk.bottegaveneta.com

12 Avenue Montaigne 756008 Paris
t33 153578979 33153578980
Andrea.Redolfi@fr.bottegaveneta.com

685 Fifth Avenue New York NY 10022
t 1646 292 5825 f 1646 292 5890
Joshua.Gaynor@us.bottegaveneta.com

Ginza Marronnier Building BF 2-5-14 Ginza Chuo-ku Tokyo 104-0061 Japan
t81 3 5524 3680 f81 3 5524 3692
Yuko.Oshima@)jp.bottegaveneta.com

Suite 2401-4 Tower 2 Times Square 1 Matheson Street Causeway Bay Hong Kong
t 852 2839 9581 f 852 2506 3686
Belinda.Lee@hk.bottegaveneta.com

Suite 3201-3206 Hang Lung Plaza Phase Il 1266 Nanjing West Road Shanghai China 200040
t86 21 6288 2000 ext. 223 f 86 21 6288 3006
Evans.Zhu@cn.bottegaveneta.com

4F Idem Bldg 99-23 Chungdam-Dong Kangnam-Gu Seoul Korea
18223438 7680 822515 5736
AriellIm@kr.bottegaveneta.com

12F No. 35 Lane 11 Kwan-Fu North Road Taipei 105 Taiwan
t 886 2 2748 9277 ext. 270 f 886 2 2528 2592
Cherrie.Hu@tw.bottegaveneta.com

390 Orchard Rd. #04-01 Palais Renaissance Singapore 238871
t 65 6233 2868 f 65 6836 75625
Andre.Hendrata@sg.bottegaveneta.com

Level 26 201 Elizabeth St Sydney NSW 2000 Australia
t61 28218 1704 6129211 6707
Juliet.Poulet@au.bottegaveneta.com

For more information, please visit bottegaveneta.com f y t [ > ] @ ' 8+ @ YOUKU 85



